Last name First name Sex Membership

Aloysius
Andersson
Barquin
Bartlett
Binu
Brennan

Brennen S
Frans G
Alfredo
Isaac
Nathan
Samuel ]

Burningham Greg

Clarke
Connell
Cutter
Dixit

Du
Fontana
Gao

Goel
Hussain
Jones
Josse
Kalinowski
Karangad
Kathuria
Kathuria
Kelzi
Keshari
King

Lai
Lawrence

James
Blair N
Tim G
Kumar
Pinnuo
Alex
Oliver
Viyaan
Esa
Steven A
Mark
Patrick

Mohit Kamal

Dhruv
Khush
Dany

Krish
Maximillian
Kai Hei
Sam

McCullough Simon L

Meda
Panda
Pert
Pham
Pradhan
Pradhan
Qin
Rincon
Sampson
Sanjeev
Saxena
Sellick
Sen

St Aubyn

Ruvin
Devansh
Nicholas
Clemence
Abhishek
Ayan
Taylor
Charlie
Raiden
Elil
Kshitij
Simon C
Aniruddha
Max

SEEEREIREEILITEEZEREEREERERREEREREERSREEEEEEEEEREEgExRgeexR

None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None

Rating

Code
316786A
248676D
314957C
302392]
331285K
281107]
216400A
298007B
108698E
135624A
279809]
315022H
326846K
326847A
358533F
344448L
245951G
113950C
315024A
329786L
343949F
344135A
312916A
331540L
361259E
348595L
306252B
261586B
315023K
315025C
129715G
304945A
297402C
331640D
343950B
370022H
304609G
297682B
306765]
118690F
299317L
311605A

Club

2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
7072
2657
2657
2657

Live
Rating

0000

0000

1728K
0000

1762A
1824K
1716K
2157K
2231K
1535P
0000

0000

1745K
0925K
0907K
0671P

4BAS 2252A

2657
2657
7072
2657
2657
2657
2652
2057
2557
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
7238
2657
2657
2628
2657
2657
2657
2538
2657
2657

2213A
1157K
1895K
1595K
1392K
0000
1656A
1239K
1065P
0000
0000
0000
1452K
2581K
0000
1892A
1806A
1019K
1207P
0000
0000
0000
1520K
0000
0000

Live
Rapid

1070K
0000
1820P
0000
1317K
0000
1457K
2091K
2221P
1422P
0000
0000
1425K
0000
0000
0283P
2296A
2006K
0958K
1845K
1327K
1469K
0000
1684A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1295K
0000
0000
1643K
1713A
0786P
0953K
0000
0000
0000
1540K
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
1728K
0000
1762A
1824K
1716K
2157K
2231K
1535P
0000
0000
1745K
0925K
0907K
0671P
2252A
2213A
1157K
1895K
1595K
1392K
0000
1656A
1239K
1065P
0000
0000
0000
1452K
2581K
0000
1892A
1806A
1019K
1207P
0000
0000
0000
1520K
0000
0000



Last name First name

Stoyanov
Szklarek
Tan

Tan
Wall
Wastney
Williams
Xu
Yeung
Young
Yu

Zhou

Zhivko
Jan
Lucas
Sienna
Gavin
Dylan
Simon K
William
Jia-Arn
Jonathan G
Eamon
Albert

Sex Membership
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None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None

Rating
Code

306339C
303659F
331644A
331645C
121008H
322548D
132288G
330658G
343782G
127241L
343909E
304247K

Club

2657
2657
7072
7072
2657
2657
2657
2657
2657
7238
2657
2657

Live
Rating

0000

1354P
0919P
1198P
2333A
2067A
2476K
1447pP
1588A
1604K
0838P
0000

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
0894P
0926K
2249K
1827K
2410P
0000
1310A
1573K
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000

1354P
0919P
1198P
2333A
2067A
2476K
1447pP
1588A
1604K
0838P
0000



